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B12

Billing for gas delivered as follows

Location: FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION COMPANY - VASTAR-MOL'S - METER: 611 - ST: FL

*lBtu Rate

50,406' 1.,,1ic5

.2,2776

Location: FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION COMPANY - SUN PLANT/FGT - METER: 8798 - ST: FL

First Interstate Bank

Houston, TX

ABA No. 113001064

Account No. 0470035544

t'u'-t invc.Uf To

NC p be cLs 4-ic'n

-

If you have any questions please contact CAROLYN WHITE at 713 654-5958

*
IRA. bLLC &Ltt `Li'

£t..tC/2l'Ct4

Re; 2001315
LA-4t `t.A fr- -`

4LLI QItel7

APPROV 70_ad

DATP .0- t%

REV1EWECfl1LtLd.MU

DAIP
LI,l -`96

JUl CORPORATION

550 ROUTE 202-206

POST OFFICE BOX 760

BEDMINSTER, NEW JERSEY 07921-0760

NorMi Energy Services, Inc.

P.O. Box 200631

Dallas, TX 75320-0631

/
IC

14. -

Invoice No:

Invoice Date:

Due Date:

Page:

Month

9603

Location: FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION COMPANY - JOHNSON'S BAYOU FGT - METER: 00282 - ST: FL

Act/Nom

NOM

I.B Lu

83, 700'

Month

9603

Rate

Mm

Act/Non

NOM

Amount Due 50,406

03-6011133

0 4/04/96

04,91/96

Amount

$ l9,.fl'75

Amount

$ l0o,6j.99 ,,w''iqq-

$ ro/85.99

Amount

$ 244,84/57

/----

`tJIêJ.DP

$ 24 .841.57

$

* S6', sg&.'i,

è,cj,qg, 34

Month Act/Non *IBtu Rate

9603 MOM 122,574" 1,4'75

,2 15'

Amount Due

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

122, 574

256,680

Remit by wire to:

5,5 /02.59



NUT CORPORATION

550 ROUTE 202-206

POST OFFICE BOX 760

BEDMINSTER, NEW JERSEY 07921-0760

Billing for gas delivered as follows

NorAm Energy Sen,ices, Inc.

P.O. Box 200631

Dallas. TX 75320-0631

Location: FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION COMPANY - VASTAR-MOPS - METER: 611 - ST: FL

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

t41Btu Rate

160,3941

160 * 394

1. i.'

`S 3yfLffrj31
Remit by wire to: First Interstate Bank

Houston, TX

ABA No, 113001064

Account No. 0470035544

If you have any questions please contact CAROLYN WHITE at 713 654-5958

/Lt'C t6#L1¼
,

CI,

APPROV-3._.tcrs.d_

DATF
1t-'/9- le

REVIEWED 11JL42t1L I

DATP

--

`/

_A ,`

1,

03 -6011134

04/04/96

04/11/96

B 13

invoice No:

Invoice Date:

Due Date:

Page:

AmountMonth

9603

Act /Nom

NOM $ 319,5,$.05 3L/ li9'. 15/

Re: 2001316
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REEDY CREEK IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT

UTILITIES DIVISION
P0. BOX SflXJ

ORLANDO. FLORIDA 3289h8132

PHONE 407 824-4913

FAX 407 824-4795

NUI CORPORATION

do LAURA DIBENEDE1TO

550 ROUTE 202-206 P.O. BOX 760

BEDMINSTER, NJ 07921

B16

lv Ai-i' Y-eio

ACCTNO: 10-6034-1

DATE: MARCH 28, 1996
AMOUNT: $3,412.50

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE BY: 4/17/96

PLEASE RETURN THIS UPPER PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT TERMS: NET PAYABLE ON RECEIPT

DESCRIPTION OF UTILITY SERVICES

JANUARY 7, 1996
SOO

MMBtu @$3.9O/MMBtu

V Vt

JANUARY 8, 1996 - 375 MMBtu @ $3.90/MMBtu

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

AMOUNT

$1,950.00

$1,462.50

$3412.50

APPROVED-J7 >-:tyic_.__
D'ATE :7-j

kEv:EwEo:fl21tQA.vie

DATE: - 3 .i/,

BILLS FOR UTILITY SERVICES ARE DUE WHEN RENDERED.

BILLS BECOME PAST DUE TWENTY 20 DAYS FROM THE

BILLING DATE. SEND PAYMENT TO ADDRESS SHOWN BELOW.

MAIL REMITTANCE TO: REEDY CREEK IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT-UTILITIES DIVISION. P0. Box 30000, ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32891-6132



03/9/96 10:11 t352 333 2524 FLA GAS UTILITY

1117

FLORIDA GAS UTILiTY
7323W. Uilvirsky Avenue, Suite A. G.iacnUk FL 32607

float: 90$ 333-2500 Fax: 904 333-2524

NUT-City Gas Company ofFlorida Invoice # 9512202

550 Route 202-206 Date 03129/96

P0 Box 760

3edmincter, New lusty 07921.0760

i # 908 781-0718

Production Month: December 1995

10,538 M!vlBtu's @ $2.1500 522,656.70

10,538 TotalDue: S22,65&7O'"

Due Date: 04108/96

Payment Inafructioni:

Send Wire Transkr to:

SunTrust, NA.

ABA Routing No. 063102152

For Further Credit to:

Suntnast of North Central Florida APPR0Vth7IC ,-di L....
ABA Routing No. 063100721

DATE ` 5k'- / -w
ForCreditto: `-mi -

floridaGasUtility
REVIEWED CL -

AccountNo. 0050-000115316 DAIP 4' -i -

For further information, contact Nancy Holloway at 352 333-2510 or Linda CrawfOrd at 352 333-2509.

.4.



B18

PanEnergy

City Gas Company of Florida

Invoice SR98031 263

Invoice for Natural Gas for March, 1996 for FGT Delivenes - Nominated

TraSpoit Ainoónt

Price Volume Cue

3/4/96 $28200 292 $823.44

3/21/96 $3.0200 6,501 $19,633.02

3/13/96 $3.0200 4,139 $12,499.78

3/20/96 $30300 6,501 $19,698.03

3/9,10,11 $33700 15,429 $51,995.73

3/8/96 $41700 6,501 $27,109.17

- .

39,363 I $131,759.17 IPay This Amount

Pricing based on Gas Daily High, FGT Zone 3, pius .02 cents



B19

PanEnergy

City Gas Company of Florida

Invoice SR96011007

Invoice for Natural Gas for January, 1996 for FGT Deliveries - Nominated

transpod SSes MMBTU Amount
Date Pike Volume Du&

$22800
* 141,453 UETh.M

1123196 $22700 596 $1,352.92
1/18/96 $2.2700 596 $1,352.92

1/24/96 $23200 596 $1,382.72
1/19/96 $2.4700 5,770 $14,251.90

1/16/96 $24600 6,805 $16,740.30

1/20 - 1/2 $26200 17,310 $45,352.20

1/26/96 $26600 596 $1,585.36

1/25/96 $27200 596 $1,621.12

1/13-1/15 $3.1700 11,103 $35,196.51

1/2/96 $3.3700 5,770 $19,444.90

1/3/96 $32700 5,770 $18,867.90

1/5/96 $33700 2,666 $8,984.42

1/12/96 $34400 5.770 $19,648.80

1/1/96 $3.3000 5.770 $19,041.00

1/4/96 $3.5700 3,701 $13,212.57

1/7, 8 $3.6200 9,471 $34,285.02

1/11/96 $3.4900 10,490 $36,610.10

1/10/96 $3.6700 10,490 $38,498.30

1/9/96 $3.7100 10.490 $38917.90

PmrmwAsnount !!r--
* Inside FERC Gas Market Report, EGT Zone 1 pIus .10 cents

Other pricing based on Gas Daily High, FGT Zone 3, pIus .02 cents

ljif:ijit,

APPROVEW____________________

DATE:.

REVEWED' ?fltcttc.4 -d--'

DATE



PanEnergy

City Gas of Florida

Invoice SR9602t 043

$3.1200

$3.120C

$3.3700

p.5700

$4.1700

$5.0200

$4.2700

$51200

$60200

$6.5200

$80700

$63200

$80200

$8.5200

$80700

$1 .9200

Pay This Amount

B20

/L 43hG
Ac

c,

5 L[ttJ L&t

`&t t1LLLtLt1t-

i tLa

F&T tLkcz44j

dttJ 4Ai1U

iJ 4...tf a.

4 4tt.Qc1 ZL.

. LLV q.7a

etatc-,n&nt.

APPRED1c-1B1'e
DATa

1

REVI EWE67bt&ct4'I4t__'

DATF' .

Invoice for Natural Gas for Februr `1996 for FGT Deliveries - Nominated

1J27196

2128/96

2/29/96

2/20/96

2/7/96

7 to 2-

2/6/96

d14/96

2/15/96

2/16/96

2/13/96

2/2/96

to 2-1

2/9196

218/96

t-, to 2-4

2-1 to 2-2

. 10

$8,048.30

$8,314.80

$8,314.80

$2,005.15

$37,449.30

$80,802.09

$52,659.80

$44,792.30

$29,537.28

$34,729.38

$68,394.80

$4,801.65

$41,493.28

$37,966.68

$89,374.80

$169,421.58
elm 181 76

,,O57.51



SENT BY:City Gas Co/Miami 3-96 : 13:40 ; 3056936

& flu QOMPANY
Op PLONIDA

coAsts.

985 EAST 25TH SThfr, HALEAH. F1.OØIDA 53*13-slaB

it.fl T$UU$AM TWU HUP4L$ktit SnTV_rOttR JuL..AR TWFTY-tt4jt CtNTS

TO THE ORDER OF

PEi CFLt I4S
-I

V.j ui,

Tk,t>, FL. ..c3fi-IZ5S,

TolAt

VS/09/96 L001204b
OSAP PEOZSS33bC

ml ra4,C * IM PA'naIn porn ITIMI ismuo

B21

DAtE

4/uq/94 *se******sa*a,264.28
OPECK AMOUNT

I a *



SENT by:cjty Gas Co. /Miami ; 5- 3-96 ; 13:41 ; 3056936049-

______

B 22

33801-2582
3 A

PAYABLE UPC

010122 DOI4SOS7 000332969
-

POSTED
I I II -1

uLA$E WR.IE VOURACOUV %UMBERO `WE FRONT Of vOuq 4SCK OR YC'E CRDEM 8C JE'LIRN THE UPPER PORT.ON
OHI5 iNVOiCE W.'W VOUP PA'M! MEOflOES WPflN ON THC u'PR PO'.O% "A? BE OVER, OOKFO. 50 PLEAS! CON'AC
"Cup £0A. PEQ ES CAS OFIC F3 .cssrANCE IANK YGU:

A... `.ia%1mI!'t -u L4WtR POrON
. .* : .

4
. . . gpvj. 1 94*1 Mt 22ND AVE REAR

ADDRESS
NOWflt MXAMZ BEACH EL 33180-2107

.

ici BILLING DAtES S * * * *` *

-5EflIC$flZQD.- S?ANT

Dbflyt6 81 04/02/96

* : THIS MONTHS METER INPORMATION * * * * * S S *

.

..` NEXER BEMS . - - - -t PACTORS.- T1
wnan. - CC? itt? x COflER = US]

27078579 92062 87301 4&61 1 06200 1 00270 5205 I

. .
TOTAL THERXS -. 5205.i

S * * * * S it Txj$ 1W147$S Z1Z.LING £NF0RNATZO * * S * * *

!1s*Jnw. 1WN
:

urn
2727.2

H
LOcAL::T . .. . .

.

STATET
SRGSS RECEIPTS TAX. . . . PAYMgpJ. PCctjrn . 0
tOV&LtUUMID.UES. .. . . .

.` `"
. 0.0

.

.
. HE

H.
. . .

. .345Q6

tflL a
.:: . .. ...

. 3450 6

TOTAL RALAIWZ btt a 3 a

* a

-n

CUT GAS CO OP PLA
955 25TH ST
HIALEAX FL. 33013-3403

II

Iii ft M Ii-'

,tI.irliuFL::y



SENT BY:city Gas Co1 /Miami 5- 3-96 ; 13:42 ; 3O5693PI.tAflflUMII rfl,."."
B 23

Gas
P.O. BOX 2562

TAMPA FLORIDA 33601-2562

3*

MI- liii

O1O]22 00645U71 OOO4M343

CITY GAS CO OF POSTED
955 £ 25TH ST
HIALEAN FL 33013-3405

PAYABLE U

`LEASE wPITE YOUR ACCOUNT NUMSR ON ThE FRflNT OF YOUR CHECK Of MONEY ORDER AND RETURN THE PER Pfl$1t10tE

o ThIS INVOICE WITH YOUR PAYMENT MPSSAOES wwrr ON THE UPPER PORTIQN MAY EE OVERLOOKED. SO P EASE CO'fl CT

VUR LOCAL PEOPLU GAS OFFICE FO! AS5ISANCE ThANK VOW

*` *Ij
*IlJ.l :` is I

as ....:: -
II? -.

-

1

flt2 -4501

!bC. ,!il; *l,lll'' ..: : ..

I

*.

Ii

1li!JLuAiwLIJ * * W * * flIp MONThS BILLING DATES * * * * * * S * *

L4i934:39 llI,:4 StANT

- ..*. ..:: :.`.it?ti149 .;` .. ,`:,il *. O402/96
I

* 11119

b a t"*5 ioñijs flTER I$FORMATZON * * * * S * * *

_____________

4

j--;ftCO*j;;- - TH

00645071 zrnflØa 6S32 flS7 flfl rn os4,o I oO?O 9418 1

tO'4L TZNS 9418.

.
. .

* 5 Jt* THZI.Nd!1ThS fl1Lit ZWFORMATON * * * * * *

tàsi,

I
&

2U
1! 4934,31

1114 4 -

`0

fl& 90

TM 96 361.7
DEC 95 309.6
NOV 95 218.8
OCT 98 213.5

SEP 95 131.4
AUG 98 212.6
JUL 95 162.9
JUN 95 223.9
MV 95 175.7
APR95 204.4 ... .

MAR 95 290.3 ZJiflQE
.

.. .. .

TOTAL BALANcE. DUE.

a

OO-

I
499$...,

S.

III Ill ,1t I'.Il `ii

ill liii.,; Ill



CITY GAS COMPANY OF FLORIDA Page 9 of II

Gas Invoices for the month of 04/W

Avg. Btulcf: therms/Mca 100 a 4,822,140 / 6,822,140 `tOO =

For: AprIl 1996 100.0 it 1.0144 - 103

FGT FTS - Contract 6034

Commodity costs

Hialeah, Opa Locka, Lake Forest

End-Use / Pennsuco:

Cutler Ridge, So. Mia,

West Miami, SW Dlv:

Total Miami:

Port St. Lucia

Cocoa, Eau Collie, Indian River

End-Use / Merritt Square:

Tltusvttte:

Melbourne:

Total Brevard:

Total Firm:

MEMO: FGT Fixed charges paid on 10th of month

FTS-1 Demand - System supply

Capacity release

System supply

System supply

Total FTS.l demand

Miami

T:easure Coast

Brevard

Merrftt Sq.

FTS-2 Demand - System supply Miami

F'FS-2 Demand - Capacity release

Total P15-2 demand

No Notice Demand-System supply Miami

Bievard

Western D&. / IT Revenue Sharing Cr

Total fixed charges

OTHER CHARGES: Due art or after 20th of month

Net imbalances -

Net imbalances -

Net imbalances -

Overage alert day charges

Overage alert day charges

Operating Account - Balancing

Hialeah

Cutler

Cocoa

lIt usville

Melboume

Port St. Lucie

Total costs:

OTHER SUPPLIERS

Noram

Total costs:

"Koch

Total costs:

Assoc Nat Gas

Total costs:

Amoco

Total costs:

Total costs:

Miami

Treas. Coast

Brevard

Miami

Brevard

MCF THERMS RATE AMOUNT

FF3 1 1,547,582 0.00717 11,096.16

FF5 2 1,731,866 0.00479 8,295.74

FTS 1 826,896 0.00717 5,928 84

Ff5 2 925,374 000479 4,432.54

5,031,140 29,763.28

Fl'S 1

FF5 2

22,189

24,831

0.00717

0.004Th

159.10

118.94

Fl'S 1
FIS 2

FF5 1

ETS 1

FF5 2

Fl'S 1

FTS 2

640,260
716,510

0

144,713

161,947

84,918

,032

0.00717

000479

0.00717

0.00717

0.00479

0.00717

0.00479

4590.66

3.43208

000

1,037.59

775.73

608.86

455.20

0.00

0.04331

0.04331

0.04331

0. 04331

6,642,900

1,833,300

301,800

1,785,300

0

8,896,700

7,267,500

3,087,900

0

4,179,600

1080,000

420,000

1,600,000

12,676,300

THERMS

0

0

0

0

THERMS

3,727,588

717,862

1,606,030

200,098

1,617,227

1,928,115

10,900.12

40,931.44

287,704.00

10,578.42

13,070.96

77,321.34

0.00

387,617.88

0,07560 549,423.00

9,299.70

0.00

540,123.30

0. 00694

0.00694

7,49520

2,914.80 _
10,410.00 .-"

0.00

818,051.18

401.01

401.02

401 .03

401.01

401.03

RATE AMOUNT

881,179.71

195,265.74

409,632.19

46,622.83

484,718.60

2,017,409

Actual

Checked:

1,843,380

0 6922,140

804.6

804.6

804.6

804.6

804.6

` `6 t



CITY GAS COMPANY OF FLORIDA Page 10 of 11

SUMMARY OF GAS SUPPLIERS - 03/56

FOT -

Gross

therms

billed

Net

therm,

received

Amount

This month Vouchers for

Payments Accruals prey, month

FTS-1 Commod, Mia,Brv,TC 04196 6922.1400 40931 44

Reverse FTS-1 Commod acer 03196 7,662,800.0 46,611.97

ETS-1 Commodity 03/96 7,815,120.0 50,698.63

Invoice

number

Invoice

due
Invoice

paid

Enrori/Citros - 02/96 202.410,0

Reverse Accrual Enron/Citrus 03/96 2,584,888.0 646.654.77

121 .671. 08

FTS-1 Demand MiaBrv,TC04/96 12,576,300.0 918,051.18 i_________

;

;

Reverse FTS-1 Demandaccroa/96 22,616,670.0 1,291,593 16

FTS-1 Demand 03/96 17,766,870.0 1.284,91540

FGT Net imbalance

PeoplesGas - 03/98 14,624.0 8,264.26

Reverse acor Assoc - 01/96 2,507,041.0 765.27 -

Assoc - 1/96 2,558,090.0 689,059,70

Reverse AccruaL Koch - 03/96

Koch-03/96

1,005,7450 261493.70

1,007,580.0 290,183.04

Reveise Accrua Notam -03/96 4,167,609.0 946,047.24

Noram-03/98 4,170,740 0 879,597.76

Reverse Accrual Enro4lCitrusO296 202.407.0 56,673.96

EnronlCitrus - 03/96 2,566,700.0 684,968.32

,

--. -.. ..

:

.

,

ReverseAccrualAseoc2/96 0 435,001.07

Assoc Nat Gas - 02/96 1,867,8600 839,057,51

Reverse Accrual Assoc 3/96 393,628.0 104,311 42

Assoc Nat Gas - 0396 393,6300 131,759.17

Fiotida Gas - 12/95 105,380.0 22,656.70

-

Reedy Creek-1/96 - 8,750.0 3,412.50

CURRENT MTH ACCRUALS:

Noram - 04196 3727,568.0 881,179,77

195,255.74Koch - 04/96 717,852.0

Assoc Nat Gas - 04/96 1,606,030.0 409,632.19

Vaiero-0496 200,098.0 46,622.83

Amoco-04/96 1.677,227.0 484,718.60

Total purchases & accruals 04/96- 6.669.064.0 4.716.061.06 1.218.Sfl.flt 0.00



CITY GAS COMPANY OF FLORIDA Page 11 of 11

SUMMARY OF GAS SUPPLIERS - 0396

FOT -

Gross
therms

billed

Net
therms

received

Amount

This month Vouchers for Invoice Invoice

yments Accruals prey, month number du,

Invoice

paid

OVERTENDERS I `TRANSP. CUSTOMERS

Total overtenders 1295 - 0.00 tOO 0.00 0.00

BOOK-OUT TRANSACTIONS -

-- Total book-outs 03196- 0.0 : - -
0.00 0.00 0.00

STORAGE TRANSACTIONS

Transco 03/96 9,325.93

Transco 03/96 83051

I-4awesburg - 03196 419748

Total storaoe costs 0396- 0.0 14,353.92 0.00 oOO

- 0,869,084.0 4,730,414.97 1,218,577.77 0.00

a O

Total gas cost - 04/96 a + b + c: 3.611,831.20

Lees: Non-PGA Otf System Sales 835000.0 194384.20

Total pga gas cost- 04/96 a + b + c: 6,034,084.0 3,317,453.00

,. $




